
AmCup Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 409 Thomas Insuk Hong 512 800 640 1952

2 466 Keegan Christ 800 23 1000 1823

3 422 Tommaso Dotti 262 328 800 1390

4 465 Alexis Marceau 1000 21 262 1283

5 462 Mathieu Bernier 35 1000 24 1059

6 417 Aaron Tran 23 512 410 945

7 415 Jonathan So 168 640 134 942

8 404 Adam Callister 640 55 35 730

9 407 Aaron Heo 107 410 86 603

10 442 Ji Gao 26 8 512 546

11 414 Ryan Pivirotto 328 168 19 515

12 464 Brendan Corey 210 28 210 448

13 475 Marco Schumann 410 17 427

14 461 Maxime Laoun 1 69 328 398

15 463 Jordan Pierre-Gilles 86 210 3 299

16 440 Yiwen Wang 134 16 107 257

17 444 Hao Sun 28 210 9 247

18 418 Jae Jae Yoo 22 19 168 209

19 406 Andrew Clauser 24 107 69 200

20 471 Mitchell Schrum 14 134 21 169

21 472 Vincent Girard 21 86 27 134

22 441 Jian Song 55 27 28 110

23 412 Gunnar Olsen 69 25 13 107

24 447 Guodong Wang 25 35 23 83

25 445 Yuchen Zhong 44 20 14 78

26 476 Roger Fulton 20 44 8 72

27 474 Sabastian Champagne 7 7 55 69

28 413 Caleb Park 18 18 26 62
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29 446 Shiyou Liu 8 22 22 52

30 401 Wesley Park 19 12 18 49

31 470 Ethan McKinley-Young 27 4 16 47

31 423 Diego Amaya 13 14 20 47

31 450 Qijun Wang 17 5 25 47

34 449 Shuai Liu 16 13 17 46

34 408 ANDREW HEO 1 1 44 46

36 443 Chenxu Wang 15 24 3 42

37 400 Alex Pak 12 15 11 38

38 402 Leavi Mitchell 10 9 10 29

39 403 Nathaniel Casson 11 11 6 28

40 405 Arthur Cheung 1 26 27

41 473 Christopher Langridge 9 10 5 24

42 448 Qihan Sun 6 6 7 19

43 421 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 1 1 15 17

44 410 Jori Kola 1 1 12 14

AmCup Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 340 Renee Steenge 800 16 1000 1816

2 314 Corinne Stoddard 35 640 800 1475

3 303 Maame Biney 168 1000 262 1430

4 311 Kristen Santos 1000 210 1210

5 341 Camille Blais 640 134 410 1184

6 333 Kexin Sun 410 69 512 991

7 332 Lan Huang 25 800 134 959

8 323 Geneve Belanger 0 512 328 840

9 304 Hailey Choi 86 11 640 737

10 343 Roxanne Beaudry 262 262 107 631

11 321 Hee-won Son 107 410 69 586
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12 300 Danielle Amos 512 15 55 582

13 335 Junshuang Men 210 86 210 506

14 322 Maggie Beynon 17 328 86 431

15 309 Katherine Liu 328 24 14 366

16 342 Juliette Brindamour 25 168 168 361

17 306 Elizabeth Johnson 69 107 24 200

18 344 Rosemarie Charest 134 55 189

19 345 Alex Lepage-Farrell 44 35 15 94

20 307 Jamie Jurak 23 25 44 92

21 315 Molly Turco 20 44 22 86

22 308 Julie Letai 28 28 28 84

23 337 Ziyi Wang 55 27 0 82

24 312 Rebecca Simmons 18 21 35 74

25 338 Jingyi Sun 22 22 26 70

26 320 Cheyenne Goh 24 20 25 69

27 301 Shreya Arun 21 23 23 67

28 324 Anneke Pederson 14 26 19 59

28 336 Xinyu Li 19 19 21 59

30 302 Jenell Berhorst 16 11 27 54

31 313 Abigail Sorenson 15 18 18 51

32 339 Xinyu Fan 13 17 17 47

33 310 Renee Miller 12 11 20 43

34 316 Una Willhoite 11 14 16 41

35 334 Wei Yang 26 26
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Event 1 - AmCup F 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 4 and 1 fastest 5ths

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

311
341
344
304
338
301
315

Kristen Santos
Camille Blais
Rosemarie Charest
Hailey Choi
Jingyi Sun
Shreya Arun
Molly Turco

2:38.840
2:38.921
2:39.224
2:39.283
2:42.405
2:44.970
2:45.513

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

332
300
335
337
324
302
313

Lan Huang
Danielle Amos
Junshuang Men
Ziyi Wang
Anneke Pederson
Jenell Berhorst
Abigail Sorenson

2:45.478
2:45.624
2:45.689
2:46.046
2:48.050
2:48.118
2:48.291

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

323
342
321
303
312
336
310

Geneve Belanger
Juliette Brindamour
Hee-won Son
Maame Biney
Rebecca Simmons
Xinyu Li
Renee Miller

2:39.893
2:40.026
2:40.061
2:40.441
2:41.276
2:47.267
2:50.386

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
ADV

314
333
309
306
339
322
334

Corinne Stoddard
Kexin Sun
Katherine Liu
Elizabeth Johnson
Xinyu Fan
Maggie Beynon
Wei Yang

2:50.112
2:50.672
2:53.397
2:53.451
2:58.030
3:12.927
3:17.118

Q
Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

340
345
308
343
320
307
316

Renee Steenge
Alex Lepage-Farrell
Julie Letai
Roxanne Beaudry
Cheyenne Goh
Jamie Jurak
Una Willhoite

2:38.445
2:38.524
2:38.670
2:38.774
2:38.983
2:39.252
2:53.947

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - AmCup M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 3 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV
6
7
PEN

475
407
445
418
447
450
448
421

Marco Schumann
Aaron Heo
Yuchen Zhong
Jae Jae Yoo
Guodong Wang
Qijun Wang
Qihan Sun
Mersaid Zhaxybayev

2:25.633
2:25.728
2:26.029
2:26.139
2:26.302
2:28.214
2:41.756
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

422
414
440
446
423
474
408

Tommaso Dotti
Ryan Pivirotto
Yiwen Wang
Shiyou Liu
Diego Amaya
Sabastian Champagne
ANDREW HEO

2:29.955
2:30.474
2:30.541
2:30.734
2:31.758
2:35.162
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
ADV
PEN

417
465
442
443
400
406
410

Aaron Tran
Alexis Marceau
Ji Gao
Chenxu Wang
Alex Pak
Andrew Clauser
Jori Kola

2:30.471
2:30.580
2:31.399
2:32.112
2:33.599
3:03.495
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
ADV
PEN

466
463
412
476
403
402
470
405

Keegan Christ
Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Gunnar Olsen
Roger Fulton
Nathaniel Casson
Leavi Mitchell
Ethan McKinley-Young
Arthur Cheung

2:22.156
2:22.315
2:24.064
2:27.624
2:28.399
2:29.325
2:41.376
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

462
464
404
472
449
413
473

Mathieu Bernier
Brendan Corey
Adam Callister
Vincent Girard
Shuai Liu
Caleb Park
Christopher Langridge

2:22.120
2:22.204
2:22.212
2:22.301
2:26.223
2:26.785
2:40.553

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV
6
PEN

409
415
444
401
441
471
461

Thomas Insuk Hong
Jonathan So
Hao Sun
Wesley Park
Jian Song
Mitchell Schrum
Maxime Laoun

2:22.269
2:22.455
2:22.876
2:25.365
2:28.502
2:29.361
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

Event 3 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

311
335
304
306
308
314
342

Kristen Santos
Junshuang Men
Hailey Choi
Elizabeth Johnson
Julie Letai
Corinne Stoddard
Juliette Brindamour

2:38.611
2:38.783
2:39.304
2:43.476
2:51.585
3:04.540
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

340
341
303
345
344
321
337

Renee Steenge
Camille Blais
Maame Biney
Alex Lepage-Farrell
Rosemarie Charest
Hee-won Son
Ziyi Wang

2:25.826
2:26.222
2:26.871
2:28.562
2:28.643
2:33.082
2:38.382

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN
PEN
YC

333
300
343
309
334
332
323

Kexin Sun
Danielle Amos
Roxanne Beaudry
Katherine Liu
Wei Yang
Lan Huang
Geneve Belanger

2:43.268
2:44.105
2:44.339
2:50.849
-
-
-

Q
Q

Q

Event 4 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

409
475
407
415
445
412
406
470

Thomas Insuk Hong
Marco Schumann
Aaron Heo
Jonathan So
Yuchen Zhong
Gunnar Olsen
Andrew Clauser
Ethan McKinley-Young

2:21.122
2:21.236
2:21.677
2:21.956
2:23.329
2:23.547
2:23.644
2:23.764

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

414
422
466
463
440
441
444

Ryan Pivirotto
Tommaso Dotti
Keegan Christ
Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Yiwen Wang
Jian Song
Hao Sun

2:16.216
2:16.291
2:16.515
2:17.344
2:17.988
2:18.332
2:33.507

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
ADV
PEN

404
465
462
447
442
464
417

Adam Callister
Alexis Marceau
Mathieu Bernier
Guodong Wang
Ji Gao
Brendan Corey
Aaron Tran

2:22.637
2:22.756
2:24.647
2:24.829
2:25.553
2:36.716
-

Q
Q

Event 5 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
PEN

311
340
341
300
333
309
343
335

Kristen Santos
Renee Steenge
Camille Blais
Danielle Amos
Kexin Sun
Katherine Liu
Roxanne Beaudry
Junshuang Men

2:35.169
2:35.190
2:35.382
2:38.315
2:42.287
2:44.350
-
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

303
344
321
304
306
337
345

Maame Biney
Rosemarie Charest
Hee-won Son
Hailey Choi
Elizabeth Johnson
Ziyi Wang
Alex Lepage-Farrell

2:37.667
2:37.707
2:38.325
2:38.414
2:40.729
2:46.160
3:19.085

168
134
107
86
69
55
44

No. Final C Time Points

16
17

314
308

Corinne Stoddard
Julie Letai

3:17.660
3:17.751

35
28

No. Final D Time Points

21
22
23
24
25
26
PEN

320
307
338
301
315
336
312

Cheyenne Goh
Jamie Jurak
Jingyi Sun
Shreya Arun
Molly Turco
Xinyu Li
Rebecca Simmons

2:36.538
2:37.422
2:38.825
2:40.236
2:40.874
2:43.926
-

24
23
22
21
20
19
18

10/7/2018 1:37:09 PM

2018 Fall WC Qualifier 
- AmCup 1
Competition results

5 of 25



No. Final E Time Points

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

322
302
313
324
339
310
316

Maggie Beynon
Jenell Berhorst
Abigail Sorenson
Anneke Pederson
Xinyu Fan
Renee Miller
Una Willhoite

2:35.908
2:36.120
2:37.198
2:38.315
2:41.850
2:43.721
2:46.266

17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Event 6 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

465
466
404
409
475
414
422

Alexis Marceau
Keegan Christ
Adam Callister
Thomas Insuk Hong
Marco Schumann
Ryan Pivirotto
Tommaso Dotti

2:24.549
2:24.977
2:25.432
2:25.501
2:25.968
2:26.095
3:07.216

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

464
415
440
407
463
412
441
445

Brendan Corey
Jonathan So
Yiwen Wang
Aaron Heo
Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Gunnar Olsen
Jian Song
Yuchen Zhong

2:22.940
2:23.127
2:23.291
2:23.379
2:24.087
2:24.881
2:25.946
2:30.018

210
168
134
107
86
69
55
44

No. Final C Time Points

16
17
18
19
20
21

462
444
470
442
447
406

Mathieu Bernier
Hao Sun
Ethan McKinley-Young
Ji Gao
Guodong Wang
Andrew Clauser

2:27.750
2:28.154
2:28.292
2:28.369
2:28.532
2:31.094

35
28
27
26
25
24

No. Final D Time Points

10/7/2018 1:37:09 PM

2018 Fall WC Qualifier 
- AmCup 1
Competition results

6 of 25



23
24
25
26
27
28
29

418
472
476
401
413
450
449

Jae Jae Yoo
Vincent Girard
Roger Fulton
Wesley Park
Caleb Park
Qijun Wang
Shuai Liu

2:37.789
2:37.892
2:38.395
2:38.433
2:39.366
2:42.119
3:23.010

22
21
20
19
18
17
16

No. Final E Time Points

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

443
471
423
400
403
402
473

Chenxu Wang
Mitchell Schrum
Diego Amaya
Alex Pak
Nathaniel Casson
Leavi Mitchell
Christopher Langridge

2:31.983
2:33.198
2:33.228
2:33.450
2:34.591
2:37.208
2:38.822

15
14
13
12
11
10
9

No. Final F Time Points

37
38
39

446
474
448

Shiyou Liu
Sabastian Champagne
Qihan Sun

2:31.545
2:32.882
2:34.039

8
7
6

Event 7 - AmCup F 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

314
342
337
313
310

Corinne Stoddard
Juliette Brindamour
Ziyi Wang
Abigail Sorenson
Renee Miller

45.820
45.918
46.007
50.091
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

333
335
307
312

Kexin Sun
Junshuang Men
Jamie Jurak
Rebecca Simmons

46.372
47.179
47.577
47.888

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 7 Time Qual

10/7/2018 1:37:09 PM

2018 Fall WC Qualifier 
- AmCup 1
Competition results

7 of 25



1
2
3
4
5

303
345
324
309
301

Maame Biney
Alex Lepage-Farrell
Anneke Pederson
Katherine Liu
Shreya Arun

45.054
45.827
46.423
47.794
48.172

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

321
322
320
336
300

Hee-won Son
Maggie Beynon
Cheyenne Goh
Xinyu Li
Danielle Amos

46.888
47.024
48.766
49.111
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

323
341
338
311
302

Geneve Belanger
Camille Blais
Jingyi Sun
Kristen Santos
Jenell Berhorst

46.322
46.547
48.397
-
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 6 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

306
315
339
344
304

Elizabeth Johnson
Molly Turco
Xinyu Fan
Rosemarie Charest
Hailey Choi

48.819
49.444
52.615
1:14.704
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 7 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

332
343
308
316
340

Lan Huang
Roxanne Beaudry
Julie Letai
Una Willhoite
Renee Steenge

46.412
46.534
46.643
53.033
1:07.739

Q
Q

Event 8 - AmCup M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 9 Time Qual
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1
2
3
ADV
PEN

412
441
450
447
408

Gunnar Olsen
Jian Song
Qijun Wang
Guodong Wang
ANDREW HEO

43.148
43.420
47.286
1:06.033
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

461
414
465
449
423

Maxime Laoun
Ryan Pivirotto
Alexis Marceau
Shuai Liu
Diego Amaya

42.478
42.637
42.826
43.732
43.929

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

406
471
446
413
403

Andrew Clauser
Mitchell Schrum
Shiyou Liu
Caleb Park
Nathaniel Casson

42.645
42.867
43.023
43.464
46.280

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

415
405
440
470

Jonathan So
Arthur Cheung
Yiwen Wang
Ethan McKinley-Young

42.487
43.494
43.640
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

464
407
466
448
442

Brendan Corey
Aaron Heo
Keegan Christ
Qihan Sun
Ji Gao

42.488
42.594
42.927
46.876
49.485

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

444
472
402
404
410

Hao Sun
Vincent Girard
Leavi Mitchell
Adam Callister
Jori Kola

44.288
44.484
46.690
-
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

462
476
418
445
474

Mathieu Bernier
Roger Fulton
Jae Jae Yoo
Yuchen Zhong
Sabastian Champagne

42.093
42.713
43.216
43.596
1:07.063

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

409
422
443
475
473

Thomas Insuk Hong
Tommaso Dotti
Chenxu Wang
Marco Schumann
Christopher Langridge

41.964
42.468
42.595
43.068
46.068

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

463
417
400
401
421

Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Aaron Tran
Alex Pak
Wesley Park
Mersaid Zhaxybayev

42.220
42.255
44.995
45.159
-

Q
Q

Event 9 - AmCup F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

303
311
342
345

Maame Biney
Kristen Santos
Juliette Brindamour
Alex Lepage-Farrell

44.791
45.251
45.466
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

323
321
341
315

Geneve Belanger
Hee-won Son
Camille Blais
Molly Turco

45.578
45.699
46.372
48.521

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

332
322
335
333

Lan Huang
Maggie Beynon
Junshuang Men
Kexin Sun

46.442
46.505
46.556
46.682

Q
Q

10/7/2018 1:37:09 PM

2018 Fall WC Qualifier 
- AmCup 1
Competition results

10 of 25



No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

343
314
306
344

Roxanne Beaudry
Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Rosemarie Charest

45.925
46.036
46.538
46.675

Q
Q

Event 10 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

409
444
441
405
412

Thomas Insuk Hong
Hao Sun
Jian Song
Arthur Cheung
Gunnar Olsen

41.382
43.191
43.479
43.798
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

463
422
447
476
464

Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Tommaso Dotti
Guodong Wang
Roger Fulton
Brendan Corey

42.098
42.134
42.379
42.431
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

415
407
414
404
461

Jonathan So
Aaron Heo
Ryan Pivirotto
Adam Callister
Maxime Laoun

41.612
41.768
41.825
42.366
42.692

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

462
417
406
472
471

Mathieu Bernier
Aaron Tran
Andrew Clauser
Vincent Girard
Mitchell Schrum

41.275
41.609
41.901
42.084
42.319

Q
Q

Event 11 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

314
323
321
343

Corinne Stoddard
Geneve Belanger
Hee-won Son
Roxanne Beaudry

45.450
45.582
45.646
46.759

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

303
332
322
311

Maame Biney
Lan Huang
Maggie Beynon
Kristen Santos

45.314
45.870
45.906
-

Q
Q

Event 12 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
ADV
PEN
PEN

462
417
463
444

Mathieu Bernier
Aaron Tran
Jordan Pierre-Gilles
Hao Sun

41.374
52.985
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

409
415
422
407

Thomas Insuk Hong
Jonathan So
Tommaso Dotti
Aaron Heo

41.495
41.662
42.617
42.875

Q
Q

Event 13 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

303
332
314
323

Maame Biney
Lan Huang
Corinne Stoddard
Geneve Belanger

45.265
46.228
46.320
46.428

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
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5
6
7

321
322
343

Hee-won Son
Maggie Beynon
Roxanne Beaudry

45.482
45.591
46.622

410
328
262

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

342
341
306
335

Juliette Brindamour
Camille Blais
Elizabeth Johnson
Junshuang Men

45.960
46.055
46.341
46.435

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15

333
344
315

Kexin Sun
Rosemarie Charest
Molly Turco

46.397
46.659
47.962

69
55
44

No. Final E Time Points

17
18
19
20

308
337
324
307

Julie Letai
Ziyi Wang
Anneke Pederson
Jamie Jurak

46.092
46.176
46.470
47.142

28
27
26
25

No. Final F Time Points

21
22
23
24

309
301
338
312

Katherine Liu
Shreya Arun
Jingyi Sun
Rebecca Simmons

47.848
48.365
48.494
50.259

24
23
22
21

No. Final G Time Points

25
26
27
28

320
336
313
339

Cheyenne Goh
Xinyu Li
Abigail Sorenson
Xinyu Fan

47.054
49.237
49.410
51.967

20
19
18
17

No. Final H Time Points

29
30
31

340
300
316

Renee Steenge
Danielle Amos
Una Willhoite

46.451
48.139
51.525

16
15
14

Event 14 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

462
409
415
417

Mathieu Bernier
Thomas Insuk Hong
Jonathan So
Aaron Tran

41.959
42.027
42.163
42.756

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

407
422

Aaron Heo
Tommaso Dotti

44.181
44.328

410
328

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

414
471
406
472

Ryan Pivirotto
Mitchell Schrum
Andrew Clauser
Vincent Girard

42.612
43.104
43.383
1:10.050

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

461
404
476
447

Maxime Laoun
Adam Callister
Roger Fulton
Guodong Wang

42.268
42.347
42.455
1:13.931

69
55
44
35

No. Final E Time Points

17
18
19

464
441
405

Brendan Corey
Jian Song
Arthur Cheung

42.316
43.297
59.821

28
27
26

No. Final F Time Points

21
22
23
24

443
466
446
465

Chenxu Wang
Keegan Christ
Shiyou Liu
Alexis Marceau

42.631
42.645
43.060
44.096

24
23
22
21

No. Final G Time Points

25
26
27
28

445
418
413
475

Yuchen Zhong
Jae Jae Yoo
Caleb Park
Marco Schumann

43.234
43.399
44.228
1:17.371

20
19
18
17
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No. Final H Time Points

29
30
31
32

440
400
423
449

Yiwen Wang
Alex Pak
Diego Amaya
Shuai Liu

43.406
44.434
44.739
1:19.075

16
15
14
13

No. Final I Time Points

33
34
35
36

401
403
473
402

Wesley Park
Nathaniel Casson
Christopher Langridge
Leavi Mitchell

45.212
45.370
45.609
45.664

12
11
10
9

No. Final J Time Points

37
38
39
40

442
474
448
450

Ji Gao
Sabastian Champagne
Qihan Sun
Qijun Wang

43.207
44.469
45.595
45.919

8
7
6
5

No. Final K Time Points

41 470 Ethan McKinley-Young - 4

Event 15 - Relay X 2000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

CAN 2M
USA 2
CHN 2
USA 5

2:49.624
2:50.621
2:50.628
2:53.246

Q

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

CAN 1M
CHN 1
USA 3
CAN 1C

2:47.275
2:48.528
2:53.428
3:04.638

Q
Q

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

USA 1
USA 4
CAN 2C
CAN 3M

2:51.326
2:59.925
3:02.597
3:11.175

Q

Event 16 - Relay F 3000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

CAN 2
CAN 1
USA 3
CHN 2

4:23.171
4:24.533
4:45.363
4:47.207

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
PEN

CHN 1
USA 1
USA 4
USA 2

4:22.990
4:29.741
-
-

Q
Q

Event 17 - Relay M 5000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

USA 1
INT
CHN 2
CAN 2

7:03.673
7:05.894
7:14.636
-

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
4

CAN 1
USA 2
CHN 1
CAN 3

7:00.893
7:01.347
7:10.318
7:22.669

Q
Q
Q

Event 18 - AmCup F 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 3 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

303
304
343
301
337

Maame Biney
Hailey Choi
Roxanne Beaudry
Shreya Arun
Ziyi Wang

1:39.644
1:39.724
1:39.741
1:43.386
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

333
321
306
336
315
310

Kexin Sun
Hee-won Son
Elizabeth Johnson
Xinyu Li
Molly Turco
Renee Miller

1:40.553
1:40.679
1:41.396
1:43.332
1:44.507
1:44.713

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

314
322
312
338
324

Corinne Stoddard
Maggie Beynon
Rebecca Simmons
Jingyi Sun
Anneke Pederson

1:39.952
1:40.060
1:40.182
1:41.197
2:08.123

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
5
PEN

335
332
313
307
316
309

Junshuang Men
Lan Huang
Abigail Sorenson
Jamie Jurak
Una Willhoite
Katherine Liu

1:41.589
1:41.630
1:46.416
2:20.070
2:26.715
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

341
340
308
339
345

Camille Blais
Renee Steenge
Julie Letai
Xinyu Fan
Alex Lepage-Farrell

1:39.950
1:40.042
1:40.237
1:46.430
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

323
342
300
320
302

Geneve Belanger
Juliette Brindamour
Danielle Amos
Cheyenne Goh
Jenell Berhorst

1:36.796
1:36.868
1:36.966
1:38.228
1:38.837

Q
Q
Q

Event 19 - AmCup M 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 4 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

407
474
400
406
463

Aaron Heo
Sabastian Champagne
Alex Pak
Andrew Clauser
Jordan Pierre-Gilles

1:31.797
1:33.994
1:34.235
2:06.718
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

440
413
445
410
473

Yiwen Wang
Caleb Park
Yuchen Zhong
Jori Kola
Christopher Langridge

1:32.892
1:33.651
1:33.892
1:34.197
1:38.755

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

409
422
462
447
423

Thomas Insuk Hong
Tommaso Dotti
Mathieu Bernier
Guodong Wang
Diego Amaya

1:27.223
1:27.272
1:27.323
1:27.631
1:29.315

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

466
464
442
471
414

Keegan Christ
Brendan Corey
Ji Gao
Mitchell Schrum
Ryan Pivirotto

1:26.513
1:26.573
1:26.705
1:28.989
1:30.105

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 8 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

404
461
446
421
401

Adam Callister
Maxime Laoun
Shiyou Liu
Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Wesley Park

1:29.040
1:29.051
1:29.307
1:29.329
1:31.454

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

408
441
412
402
403
444

ANDREW HEO
Jian Song
Gunnar Olsen
Leavi Mitchell
Nathaniel Casson
Hao Sun

1:30.359
1:30.606
1:31.799
1:34.452
1:35.767
1:54.158

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
ADV
PEN

418
450
448
415
472
443

Jae Jae Yoo
Qijun Wang
Qihan Sun
Jonathan So
Vincent Girard
Chenxu Wang

1:31.894
1:37.253
1:39.105
-
-
-

Q
Q

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

417
465
449
470
476

Aaron Tran
Alexis Marceau
Shuai Liu
Ethan McKinley-Young
Roger Fulton

1:29.924
1:30.101
1:31.589
1:31.675
2:00.966

Q
Q

Event 20 - AmCup F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV

323
342
332
300
335

Geneve Belanger
Juliette Brindamour
Lan Huang
Danielle Amos
Junshuang Men

1:42.864
1:43.054
1:43.142
2:17.206
2:20.747

Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

304
303
333
321
343

Hailey Choi
Maame Biney
Kexin Sun
Hee-won Son
Roxanne Beaudry

1:36.224
1:36.395
1:36.514
1:36.922
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

340
314
341
322
307

Renee Steenge
Corinne Stoddard
Camille Blais
Maggie Beynon
Jamie Jurak

1:34.427
1:34.515
1:34.583
1:34.724
1:37.732

Q
Q
Q

Event 21 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

466
464
442
440
450

Keegan Christ
Brendan Corey
Ji Gao
Yiwen Wang
Qijun Wang

1:25.993
1:26.123
1:26.332
1:26.360
1:40.432

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

417
465
408
472
441

Aaron Tran
Alexis Marceau
ANDREW HEO
Vincent Girard
Jian Song

1:27.002
1:27.118
1:27.394
1:29.030
1:29.525

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

415
461
407
413
404

Jonathan So
Maxime Laoun
Aaron Heo
Caleb Park
Adam Callister

1:28.300
1:28.371
1:28.762
1:30.257
1:52.092

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

422
409
418
406
474

Tommaso Dotti
Thomas Insuk Hong
Jae Jae Yoo
Andrew Clauser
Sabastian Champagne

1:25.612
1:25.782
1:25.869
1:26.369
1:28.318

Q
Q
Q

Event 22 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

340
333
303
314
332

Renee Steenge
Kexin Sun
Maame Biney
Corinne Stoddard
Lan Huang

1:33.910
1:34.029
1:34.315
1:35.181
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

304
341
323
342
335

Hailey Choi
Camille Blais
Geneve Belanger
Juliette Brindamour
Junshuang Men

1:33.891
1:33.933
1:34.037
1:34.340
1:34.364

Q
Q

Event 23 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

417
466
442
465
464

Aaron Tran
Keegan Christ
Ji Gao
Alexis Marceau
Brendan Corey

1:25.049
1:25.122
1:25.193
1:27.297
2:01.928

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

409
422
461
415
418

Thomas Insuk Hong
Tommaso Dotti
Maxime Laoun
Jonathan So
Jae Jae Yoo

1:26.343
1:26.388
1:26.543
1:27.158
1:27.334

Q
Q
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Event 24 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

340
314
304
333
341

Renee Steenge
Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi
Kexin Sun
Camille Blais

1:34.163
1:34.281
1:34.834
1:37.082
2:16.405

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

323
303
335
342

Geneve Belanger
Maame Biney
Junshuang Men
Juliette Brindamour

1:37.685
1:37.881
1:38.067
1:38.840

328
262
210
168

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

343
322
321
300
307

Roxanne Beaudry
Maggie Beynon
Hee-won Son
Danielle Amos
Jamie Jurak

1:36.729
1:36.799
1:36.970
1:37.086
1:38.166

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

312
308
302
338
320

Rebecca Simmons
Julie Letai
Jenell Berhorst
Jingyi Sun
Cheyenne Goh

1:37.008
1:37.060
1:38.412
1:38.538
1:39.424

35
28
27
26
25

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
25

306
301
315
336
310

Elizabeth Johnson
Shreya Arun
Molly Turco
Xinyu Li
Renee Miller

1:41.622
1:42.536
1:42.750
1:42.861
1:45.451

24
23
22
21
20

No. Final F Time Points
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26
27
28
29
DNS

324
313
339
316
345

Anneke Pederson
Abigail Sorenson
Xinyu Fan
Una Willhoite
Alex Lepage-Farrell

1:40.013
1:41.304
1:42.982
1:50.179
-

19
18
17
16
15

Event 25 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

466
422
409
442
417

Keegan Christ
Tommaso Dotti
Thomas Insuk Hong
Ji Gao
Aaron Tran

1:27.407
1:27.697
1:27.823
1:27.940
1:28.157

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

461
465
464
418
415

Maxime Laoun
Alexis Marceau
Brendan Corey
Jae Jae Yoo
Jonathan So

1:27.239
1:27.319
1:27.696
1:28.052
-

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

440
407
406
474
408

Yiwen Wang
Aaron Heo
Andrew Clauser
Sabastian Champagne
ANDREW HEO

1:38.885
1:39.108
1:39.560
1:39.678
1:58.340

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

404
441
472
413
450

Adam Callister
Jian Song
Vincent Girard
Caleb Park
Qijun Wang

1:30.308
1:30.468
1:30.692
1:31.753
1:41.468

35
28
27
26
25

No. Final E Time Points
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21
22
23
24
25

462
447
446
471
423

Mathieu Bernier
Guodong Wang
Shiyou Liu
Mitchell Schrum
Diego Amaya

1:29.157
1:29.222
1:29.669
1:29.870
1:31.126

24
23
22
21
20

No. Final F Time Points

26
27
28
29
DNS

414
401
449
470
421

Ryan Pivirotto
Wesley Park
Shuai Liu
Ethan McKinley-Young
Mersaid Zhaxybayev

1:31.446
1:31.542
1:31.668
1:33.066
-

19
18
17
16
15

No. Final G Time Points

31
32
33
34
35

445
412
410
400
402

Yuchen Zhong
Gunnar Olsen
Jori Kola
Alex Pak
Leavi Mitchell

1:30.392
1:30.807
1:31.198
1:32.055
1:37.290

14
13
12
11
10

No. Final H Time Points

36
37
38
39
40

444
476
448
403
473

Hao Sun
Roger Fulton
Qihan Sun
Nathaniel Casson
Christopher Langridge

1:29.840
1:30.081
1:32.222
1:32.248
1:34.145

9
8
7
6
5

Event 26 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

CAN 1M
CHN 1
CAN 2M
USA 1

2:45.444
2:45.660
2:45.889
2:50.723

Event 27 - Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

CAN 1
CHN 1
USA 1
CAN 2

4:24.203
4:28.219
4:38.776
4:39.099

Event 28 - Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

USA 1
INT
CAN 1
CHN 1

6:54.783
6:55.356
6:55.385
7:10.807
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AmCup Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 414 Ryan Pivirotto 2:16.216

2 422 Tommaso Dotti 2:16.291

3 466 Keegan Christ 2:16.515

4 463 Jordan Pierre-Gilles 2:17.344

5 440 Yiwen Wang 2:17.988

6 441 Jian Song 2:18.332

7 409 Thomas Insuk Hong 2:21.122

8 475 Marco Schumann 2:21.236

9 407 Aaron Heo 2:21.677

10 415 Jonathan So 2:21.956

11 462 Mathieu Bernier 2:22.120

12 464 Brendan Corey 2:22.204

13 404 Adam Callister 2:22.212

14 472 Vincent Girard 2:22.301

15 465 Alexis Marceau 2:22.756

16 444 Hao Sun 2:22.876

17 445 Yuchen Zhong 2:23.329

18 412 Gunnar Olsen 2:23.547

19 406 Andrew Clauser 2:23.644

20 470 Ethan McKinley-Young 2:23.764

21 447 Guodong Wang 2:24.829

22 401 Wesley Park 2:25.365

23 442 Ji Gao 2:25.553

24 418 Jae Jae Yoo 2:26.139

25 449 Shuai Liu 2:26.223

26 413 Caleb Park 2:26.785

27 476 Roger Fulton 2:27.624

28 450 Qijun Wang 2:28.214
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29 403 Nathaniel Casson 2:28.399

30 402 Leavi Mitchell 2:29.325

31 471 Mitchell Schrum 2:29.361

32 417 Aaron Tran 2:30.471

33 446 Shiyou Liu 2:30.734

34 423 Diego Amaya 2:31.758

35 443 Chenxu Wang 2:31.983

36 474 Sabastian Champagne 2:32.882

37 400 Alex Pak 2:33.450

38 448 Qihan Sun 2:34.039

39 473 Christopher Langridge 2:38.822

40 421 Mersaid Zhaxybayev -

40 408 ANDREW HEO -

40 410 Jori Kola -

40 405 Arthur Cheung -

40 461 Maxime Laoun -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 462 Mathieu Bernier 41.275

2 409 Thomas Insuk Hong 41.382

3 417 Aaron Tran 41.609

4 415 Jonathan So 41.612

5 407 Aaron Heo 41.768

6 414 Ryan Pivirotto 41.825

7 406 Andrew Clauser 41.901

8 472 Vincent Girard 42.084

9 463 Jordan Pierre-Gilles 42.098

10 422 Tommaso Dotti 42.134

11 461 Maxime Laoun 42.268

12 464 Brendan Corey 42.316

13 471 Mitchell Schrum 42.319
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14 404 Adam Callister 42.347

15 447 Guodong Wang 42.379

16 476 Roger Fulton 42.431

17 443 Chenxu Wang 42.595

18 466 Keegan Christ 42.645

19 465 Alexis Marceau 42.826

20 446 Shiyou Liu 43.023

21 475 Marco Schumann 43.068

22 412 Gunnar Olsen 43.148

23 444 Hao Sun 43.191

24 442 Ji Gao 43.207

25 418 Jae Jae Yoo 43.216

26 445 Yuchen Zhong 43.234

27 441 Jian Song 43.297

28 440 Yiwen Wang 43.406

29 413 Caleb Park 43.464

30 405 Arthur Cheung 43.494

31 449 Shuai Liu 43.732

32 423 Diego Amaya 43.929

33 400 Alex Pak 44.434

34 474 Sabastian Champagne 44.469

35 401 Wesley Park 45.159

36 403 Nathaniel Casson 45.370

37 448 Qihan Sun 45.595

38 473 Christopher Langridge 45.609

39 402 Leavi Mitchell 45.664

40 450 Qijun Wang 45.919

41 408 ANDREW HEO -

41 470 Ethan McKinley-Young -

41 410 Jori Kola -

41 421 Mersaid Zhaxybayev -
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 417 Aaron Tran 1:25.049

2 466 Keegan Christ 1:25.122

3 442 Ji Gao 1:25.193

4 422 Tommaso Dotti 1:25.612

5 409 Thomas Insuk Hong 1:25.782

6 418 Jae Jae Yoo 1:25.869

7 464 Brendan Corey 1:26.123

8 440 Yiwen Wang 1:26.360

9 406 Andrew Clauser 1:26.369

10 461 Maxime Laoun 1:26.543

11 465 Alexis Marceau 1:27.118

12 415 Jonathan So 1:27.158

13 462 Mathieu Bernier 1:27.323

14 408 ANDREW HEO 1:27.394

15 447 Guodong Wang 1:27.631

16 474 Sabastian Champagne 1:28.318

17 407 Aaron Heo 1:28.762

18 471 Mitchell Schrum 1:28.989

19 472 Vincent Girard 1:29.030

20 404 Adam Callister 1:29.040

21 446 Shiyou Liu 1:29.307

22 423 Diego Amaya 1:29.315

23 421 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 1:29.329

24 441 Jian Song 1:29.525

25 444 Hao Sun 1:29.840

26 476 Roger Fulton 1:30.081

27 414 Ryan Pivirotto 1:30.105

28 413 Caleb Park 1:30.257

29 445 Yuchen Zhong 1:30.392
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30 412 Gunnar Olsen 1:30.807

31 410 Jori Kola 1:31.198

32 401 Wesley Park 1:31.454

33 449 Shuai Liu 1:31.589

34 470 Ethan McKinley-Young 1:31.675

35 400 Alex Pak 1:32.055

36 448 Qihan Sun 1:32.222

37 403 Nathaniel Casson 1:32.248

38 473 Christopher Langridge 1:34.145

39 402 Leavi Mitchell 1:34.452

40 450 Qijun Wang 1:37.253

41 463 Jordan Pierre-Gilles -

41 443 Chenxu Wang -

AmCup Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 340 Renee Steenge 2:25.826

2 341 Camille Blais 2:26.222

3 303 Maame Biney 2:26.871

4 345 Alex Lepage-Farrell 2:28.562

5 344 Rosemarie Charest 2:28.643

6 321 Hee-won Son 2:33.082

7 311 Kristen Santos 2:35.169

8 322 Maggie Beynon 2:35.908

9 302 Jenell Berhorst 2:36.120

10 320 Cheyenne Goh 2:36.538

11 313 Abigail Sorenson 2:37.198

12 307 Jamie Jurak 2:37.422

13 300 Danielle Amos 2:38.315

13 324 Anneke Pederson 2:38.315
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15 337 Ziyi Wang 2:38.382

16 304 Hailey Choi 2:38.414

17 308 Julie Letai 2:38.670

18 343 Roxanne Beaudry 2:38.774

19 335 Junshuang Men 2:38.783

20 338 Jingyi Sun 2:38.825

21 323 Geneve Belanger 2:39.893

22 342 Juliette Brindamour 2:40.026

23 301 Shreya Arun 2:40.236

24 306 Elizabeth Johnson 2:40.729

25 315 Molly Turco 2:40.874

26 312 Rebecca Simmons 2:41.276

27 339 Xinyu Fan 2:41.850

28 333 Kexin Sun 2:42.287

29 310 Renee Miller 2:43.721

30 336 Xinyu Li 2:43.926

31 309 Katherine Liu 2:44.350

32 332 Lan Huang 2:45.478

33 316 Una Willhoite 2:46.266

34 314 Corinne Stoddard 2:50.112

35 334 Wei Yang 3:17.118

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 303 Maame Biney 44.791

2 311 Kristen Santos 45.251

3 314 Corinne Stoddard 45.450

4 342 Juliette Brindamour 45.466

5 321 Hee-won Son 45.482

6 323 Geneve Belanger 45.578

7 322 Maggie Beynon 45.591

8 345 Alex Lepage-Farrell 45.827
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9 332 Lan Huang 45.870

10 343 Roxanne Beaudry 45.925

11 337 Ziyi Wang 46.007

12 341 Camille Blais 46.055

13 308 Julie Letai 46.092

14 306 Elizabeth Johnson 46.341

15 333 Kexin Sun 46.372

16 324 Anneke Pederson 46.423

17 335 Junshuang Men 46.435

18 340 Renee Steenge 46.451

19 344 Rosemarie Charest 46.659

20 320 Cheyenne Goh 47.054

21 307 Jamie Jurak 47.142

22 309 Katherine Liu 47.794

23 312 Rebecca Simmons 47.888

24 315 Molly Turco 47.962

25 300 Danielle Amos 48.139

26 301 Shreya Arun 48.172

27 338 Jingyi Sun 48.397

28 336 Xinyu Li 49.111

29 313 Abigail Sorenson 49.410

30 316 Una Willhoite 51.525

31 339 Xinyu Fan 51.967

32 310 Renee Miller -

32 302 Jenell Berhorst -

32 304 Hailey Choi -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 304 Hailey Choi 1:33.891

2 340 Renee Steenge 1:33.910

3 341 Camille Blais 1:33.933
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4 333 Kexin Sun 1:34.029

5 323 Geneve Belanger 1:34.037

6 314 Corinne Stoddard 1:34.281

7 303 Maame Biney 1:34.315

8 342 Juliette Brindamour 1:34.340

9 335 Junshuang Men 1:34.364

10 322 Maggie Beynon 1:34.724

11 343 Roxanne Beaudry 1:36.729

12 321 Hee-won Son 1:36.922

13 300 Danielle Amos 1:36.966

14 312 Rebecca Simmons 1:37.008

15 308 Julie Letai 1:37.060

16 307 Jamie Jurak 1:37.732

17 320 Cheyenne Goh 1:38.228

18 302 Jenell Berhorst 1:38.412

19 338 Jingyi Sun 1:38.538

20 324 Anneke Pederson 1:40.013

21 313 Abigail Sorenson 1:41.304

22 306 Elizabeth Johnson 1:41.396

23 332 Lan Huang 1:41.630

24 301 Shreya Arun 1:42.536

25 315 Molly Turco 1:42.750

26 336 Xinyu Li 1:42.861

27 339 Xinyu Fan 1:42.982

28 310 Renee Miller 1:44.713

29 316 Una Willhoite 1:50.179

30 337 Ziyi Wang -

30 309 Katherine Liu -

30 345 Alex Lepage-Farrell -
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